
2004 Speedo National Diving Championships
       Mission Viejo Aquatics Center, Mission Viejo, California

July 20-25, 2004

Synchro Women's 3 Meter, Preliminaries
Official Results Released by USA DIVING

RankTotal Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current

1 256.71 Cassandra  Cardinell (IND) Indiana Diving
Sara  Hildebrand (IND) Indiana Diving

1 R 101B \ 401B 2.00 3M 7 6.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 8 7.50 7.50 37.00 44.40 44.40
2 R 103B \ 103B 2.00 3M 6.50 7 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7 7.50 7.50 37.00 44.40 88.80
3 O 405C \ 405C 2.70 3M 4.50 4.50 7 7 6.50 6.50 6 5.50 6.50 30.50 49.41 138.21
4 O 107C \ 107C 2.80 3M 6 6 7.50 7.50 7 6 6 6.50 6.50 32.50 54.60 192.81
5 O 5152B \ 5152B 3.00 3M 7 7.50 7 7 7 7 7 7.50 7.50 35.50 63.90 256.71
2 252.48 Chelsea C Davis (ELI) US  Elite Diving

Corey  Gerlach (ELI) US  Elite Diving
1 R 101B \ 101B 2.00 3M 8 7.50 7 6.50 7 6.50 6 7 6.50 34.50 41.40 41.40
2 R 401B \ 401B 2.00 3M 7.50 7 7.50 7 7.50 8 7.50 8 8.50 38.00 45.60 87.00
3 O 405C \ 405C 2.70 3M 6.50 6.50 7.50 6.50 7.50 7 7 7.50 7 34.50 55.89 142.89
4 O 5335D \ 5235D 2.90 3M 7 7 6.50 6.50 7 7.50 7 6.50 7 34.50 60.03 202.92
5 O 305C \ 305C 2.80 3M 6.50 6.50 7.50 7 6 5 5 5.50 5.50 29.50 49.56 252.48
3 240.66 Nancilea  Underwood (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team

Cassidy  KRUG (PIT) Pit Aquatics Club
1 R 101B \ 401B 2.00 3M 7.50 8 6.50 7 7.50 7.50 7.50 8 8 37.50 45.00 45.00
2 R 301B \ 301B 2.00 3M 6.50 6.50 7 7.50 7 7 6.50 7 7 34.50 41.40 86.40
3 O 107C \ 107C 2.80 3M 7.50 7 5.50 5 6 6 5.50 6 4.50 30.00 50.40 136.80
4 O 5235D \ 5235D 2.80 3M 6.50 6 7 6.50 7 6.50 7.50 7 7.50 34.50 57.96 194.76
5 O 205B \ 205B 3.00 3M 5 4.50 5 5 4.50 5 5 5.50 6 25.50 45.90 240.66
4 228.72 Allison  Brennan (SCD) South Carolina Divers

Kellie  Brennan (MVN) Mission Viejo Nadadores
1 R 101B \ 401B 2.00 3M 6 6 6.50 6 6 6.50 6 5.50 5.50 29.50 35.40 35.40
2 R 201B \ 201B 2.00 3M 7 7 6 6.50 6 6 6 6.50 6 31.50 37.80 73.20
3 O 105B \ 105B 2.40 3M 6 6.50 7 7 8 6.50 7 7 7 34.50 49.68 122.88
4 O 305C \ 305C 2.80 3M 6 6.50 7 6.50 6.50 6.50 7 7.50 7 33.50 56.28 179.16
5 O 205C \ 205C 2.80 3M 5 5.50 6.50 5.50 6 6.50 6.50 6 6 29.50 49.56 228.72
5 217.08 Janine B Strack (UCLA) UCLA

Amanda C Blong (UCLA) UCLA
1 R 101B \ 401B 2.00 3M 6.50 7 5.50 5.50 6.50 6.50 7 7 7 32.50 39.00 39.00
2 R 301B \ 301B 2.00 3M 6.50 6.50 7 7.50 7.50 7 7.50 6.50 7 35.00 42.00 81.00
3 O 105B \ 105B 2.40 3M 7.50 7 6.50 7 7.50 7 7 7 7 35.00 50.40 131.40
4 O 205C \ 205C 2.80 3M 3.50 4.50 6.50 6.50 4.50 4.50 4 4.50 4 24.00 40.32 171.72
5 O 305C \ 305C 2.80 3M 5 5 6 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.50 5.50 27.00 45.36 217.08
6 213.48 Kathryn  Kelly (TOD) Team Orlando Diving

Nicole  Bolt (TOD) Team Orlando Diving
1 R 301B \ 301B 2.00 3M 6.50 6.50 7 7 7 7 6.50 7 6.50 34.00 40.80 40.80
2 R 403B \ 103B 2.00 3M 5.50 5.50 6.50 6 5 5 4.50 5 5 26.50 31.80 72.60
3 O 305C \ 305C 2.80 3M 2.50 3 5.50 6 4 4 3 3.50 4.50 20.00 33.60 106.20
4 O 5335D \ 5335D 2.90 3M 5.50 6 6.50 6 6 6.50 6 6 6 30.00 52.20 158.40
5 O 405C \ 405C 2.70 3M 6.50 7 6 6.50 7 7 7 7.50 6.50 34.00 55.08 213.48



7 212.64 Carrie  McCambridge (BLR) Boilermaker Diving
Kelci  Bryant (BLR) Boilermaker Diving

1 R 101B \ 101B 2.00 3M 7 8 7.50 7.50 7.50 8 7.50 7.50 7 37.50 45.00 45.00
2 R 301B \ 201B 2.00 3M 6.50 6 7 7 7 7 6 7 7 34.50 41.40 86.40
3 O 105B \ 105B 2.40 3M 6.50 6.50 5.50 5 5.50 5.50 5 6 6.50 29.00 41.76 128.16
4 O 305C \ 305C 2.80 3M 7 6.50 6 6 6 6 6 6.50 6.50 31.00 52.08 180.24
5 O 405B \ 405B 3.00 3M 3 4 3.50 3 3.50 4 3 4 4 18.00 32.40 212.64
8 209.76 Lisa  Silvestri (IND) Indiana Diving

Lindsay  Weigle (IND) Indiana Diving
1 R 401B \ 101B 2.00 3M 6 6 5 6.50 6.50 7 6.50 6.50 7 32.00 38.40 38.40
2 R 103B \ 103B 2.00 3M 5 4.50 6.50 6.50 6 6 5 5.50 6.50 29.00 34.80 73.20
3 O 5335D \ 5335D 2.90 3M 2.50 3.50 6 6 4.50 5 6 4.50 5 24.00 41.76 114.96
4 O 205B \ 205B 3.00 3M 6 5.50 6 6.50 5.50 4.50 4.50 5.50 5 27.00 48.60 163.56
5 O 5235D \ 5235D 2.80 3M 5.50 6 6 6 5 5.50 5 5 5.50 27.50 46.20 209.76
9 202.08 Heather  Chapman (IND) Indiana Diving

Christina  Loukas (WDY) Windy City Diving
1 R 401B \ 101B 2.00 3M 5.50 5.50 7 7 7.50 7.50 7 7 7 34.00 40.80 40.80
2 R 201B \ 201B 2.00 3M 6.50 7.50 7 7.50 7 7 6.50 6.50 6 34.50 41.40 82.20
3 O 405C \ 405C 2.70 3M 4 4 7 6.50 6 6 5.50 5.50 5 27.50 44.55 126.75
4 O 5335D \ 5335D 2.90 3M 3 2.50 6 7 5 5 4 5.50 4.50 23.50 40.89 167.64
5 O 305C \ 305C 2.80 3M 3 3.50 5 6 4 4 4 4 4.50 20.50 34.44 202.08
# 196.98 Ellis  Walters (IRTC) Indianapolis Regional Training Center

Audra  Egenolf (IRTC) Indianapolis Regional Training Center
1 R 401B \ 101B 2.00 3M 6.50 6 5.50 6.50 7.50 7 7 7 7.50 34.00 40.80 40.80
2 R 301B \ 301B 2.00 3M 5 5 5 4.50 5 5 5 5 4 25.00 30.00 70.80
3 O 205C \ 205C 2.80 3M 4.50 5 6 5.50 5.50 6.50 6 5.50 5 27.50 46.20 117.00
4 O 305C \ 305C 2.80 3M 4 4.50 4 3.50 4.50 6 5.50 5 5 23.50 39.48 156.48
5 O 405C \ 405C 2.70 3M 5 5.50 4.50 4 5.50 4.50 5 5.50 5 25.00 40.50 196.98


